SAMPPANJAT JA KUOHUVIINIT
CHAMPAGNES AND SPARKLING WINES

NV  Champagne Paul Clouet Seléction
NV Champagne Pierre Gimonnet Cuis ler Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut
NV Champagne Billecart-Salmon Rosé Brut

2009 Billecart-Salmon Vintage Extra-Brut
2013 Pol Roger Cuvée Sir Winston Churchill

2021 Prosecco Superiore Millesimato, Cecilia Beretta

NV Costabella Organic Prosecco Superiore Brut, Masottina
NV Bocchoris Cava Brut, Uvas Felices

NV Cava Extra Brut Nature, Vall Dolina

NV Cava Reserva Brut Nature, Can Xa

2020 Cremant d’Alsace, Domaine Joseph Scharsch

VALKOVIINIT - WHITE WINES
RANSKA — FRANCE

Bourgogne

2017 Macon Roche Vineuse, Domaine Chanson

2015 Macon Villages Chameroy, Louis Latour

2019 Viré-Clessé, Domaine Emilian Gillet

2020 Chablis Vaudon, Joseph Drouhin

2019 Beaujolais Blanc, Jean-Paul Brun

2019 Chablis 1er Cru Cote de Jouan, Garnier&Fils
2019 Chablis 1er Cru Vaillons, Louis Moreau

2017 Rully Les Thivaux, Devevey

2020 Chablis Grand Cru Vaudésir, Roland Lavantureux

Loire

2016 Le Blanc de la Mariée,Dom. de la Carreliere, AOC Touraine
2021 Pouilly-Fumé Le Chant des Vignes, Joseph Mellot
2020 Sancerre Les Garennes, Laporte

2016 Clos des Briords Muscadet, Domaine de la Pépiére

Alsace

2019 Pinot Blanc, Meyer-Fonne

2020 Riesling Kaleidoscope, Julien Schaal

2015 Les Vieilles Vignes de Sylvaner, Ostertag

2018 Pinot Gris Cormier, Domaine Loew

2018 Riesling Grand Cru Moenchberg, Domaine Rémy Gresser

ITALIA — ITALY

2021 Roero Arneis, Matteo Correggia, Piemonte
2020 Soave Classico Organic, Pieropan, Veneto
2020 Pinot Grigio, Alois Lageder, Alto Adige
2021 Grivo Pinot Grigio, Volpe Pasini, Friuli

98,00
102,00
140,00

126,00
247,00

66,00
68,00
51,00
66,00
74,00
72,00

66,00
52,00
75,00
79,00
72,00
91,00
99,00
92,00
154,00

66,00
79,00
82,00

69,00

66,00
68,00
71,00
79,00
87,00

74,00
66,00
72,00
75,00



ESPANJA JA KREIKKA— SPAIN AND GREECE

2018
2018
2016
2020

2017

Vitis, Bodegas Azul e Garanza

Txakolina Getariako, Hiruzta, Gipuzkoa
Gomez Cruzado Blanco, Rioja

Zarate Albarifio, Eulogio Pomares, Rias Baixas

Santorini Assyrtiko, Tsantali

SAKSA JA ITAVALTA — GERMANY AND AUSTRIA

2021
2020
2020
2022
2020
2020

2018
2020
2019

UUSI SEELANTI JA AUSTRALIA — NEW ZEALAND AND AUSTRALIA

2020
2018

Siefersheimer Scheurebe Trocken, Weingut Fogt

Oestrich Riesling Feinherb, Georg Muller, Rheingau
Weisser Burgunder, Martin Wassmer, Baden

Varidor Riesling, Carl Loewen, Mosel

Riesling Trocken, Schloss Lieser, Mosel

Vom Schiefer Riesling Feinherb, Ansgar Clisserath, Mosel

Sauvignon Blanc, Sattlerhof, Steiermark
Riesling Ried Bockgarten, Weinrieder, Weinviertel
Gruner Veltliner Ried Herrnholz, Wien, Wieninger

Stich Sauvignon Blanc, Jackson Estate
Pinot Grigio, Barramundi Wines, Victoria

ROSEVIINIT - ROSE WINES

2019

2018
2021

Belleruche Rosé Coétes-du-Rhéne, M. Chapoutier

Vishnia Sancerre Rosé, Gillot
Der Verlockende Fasan Rosé, Donabaum, Wachau

PUNAVIINIT - RED WINES
RANSKA — FRANCE

Bordeaux

2016 Chateau Haute Vallée Bordeaux Superiore, Vignobles Fabris
2021 Sarmentine, Frangois & Guillaume Thienpont, Bordeaux
2014 Chéateau Chatain, Montagne St. Emilion, Vignobles Fabris
2016 Chéateau de Castres, Graves

2014 Chéateau Puygueraud, Francs Cotes de Boredeaux

2014 Chateau Castera, Medoc

2012 Chateau d’Agassac, Haut-Medoc

2015 Chéateau Belgrave, Haut-Medoc

Bourgogne

2018 Juliénas, Chateau de Fuissé, Gamay

2016 Santenay ler Cru Les Gravieres, Vincent Girardin, Pinot Noir
2017 Savigny Les Beaune 1ler Cru Les Laviéres, Louis Chenu
Loire

2015 Coteaux du Giennois Pinot Noir, Gitton

2017 ‘L’Etourneau rouge’ Sancerre, Domaine Fouassier

2019 Les Grandmontains Sancerre Rouge, Laporte

56,00
63,00
62,00
86,00

76,00

58,00
66,00
66,00
75,00
66,00
66,00

60,00
66,00
75,00

69,00
42,00

66,00
79,00
66,00

66,00
66,00
76,00
84,00
89,00
92,00
88,00
118,00

75,00
99,00
95,00

66,00
80,00
82,00



Rhoéne

2019
2019
2019
2018
2017

Coétes du Rhéne, Saint Cosme, Syrah

Cotes du Rhone, Chateau Montfaucon
Grozes-Hermitage Ghany, Gaylord Machon
Chéateauneuf-du-Pape, Xavier
Chéateauneuf-du-Pape, Ferraton

Languedoc-Roussillon

2018 Malbec du Clos Triguedina, Jean-Luc Baldés, Cahors

2019

Pont de Gassac Rouge, Mas de Daumas, Herault

ITALIA - ITALY

Piemonte

2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018

Veneto

2019

2017
2018

Barbera d’Alba Borgogno&Figli

Roussot Dolcetto d’Alba, Francesco Rinaldi
Ca di Pian Barbera d’Asti, La Spinetta
Barbera Nizza, Asti, Oddero

Barolo Albe, G.D.Vajra

Barolo Mosconi Vigna Ped, Fantino

Valpolicella Ripasso San Rocco, Tedeschi
Amarone della Valpolicella San Cassiano
Amarone della Valpolicella Antonio Castagnedi,
Tenuta Sant’Antonio

Toscana

2017
2019
2020
2018
2017
2010
2019
2013

2017

Nipozzano Riserva, Chianti Rufina, Frescobaldi
Rosso di Montalcino, Col d’Orcia

Non Confunditur, Toscana Rosso, Argiano
VinoNobile di Montepulciano, Cantine Dei

Brunello di Montalcino, Mastrojanni

Turpino, Querciabella

Le Serre Nuove dell’'Ornellaia, DOC Bolgheri Rosso
Guando al Tasso, Antinori,

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Codice Vino

SAKSA - GERMANY

2019
2019

Lovely Lilly Pinot Noir, Baden, Shelter Winery
X-Berg Pint Noir Reserve, Pfalz

66,00
73,00
83,00
102,00
97,00

66,00
74,00

75,00
69,00
82,00
87,00
98,00
138,00

66,00

96,00
110,00

72,00
68,00
78,00
82,00
112,00
97,00
125,00
247,00

76,00

66,00
66,00

ESPANJA, PORTUGAL JA KREIKKA — SPAIN, PORTUGAL AND CREECE

Rioja
2018

2016
2015

Ontafion Reserva
Proelio Reserva
Marques de Murrieta Gran Reserva

Ribera del Duero

2018

2020
2019

Dominio de la Abadesa Crianza

Pruno, Finca Villacreses, Ribera del Duero
Emilio Moro

78,00
81,00
114,00

72,00

75,00
81,00



Navarra

2019 Abril, Bodegas Azul e Garanza
2019 Seis, Bodegas Azul y Garanza

Carifiena
2013 Gran Reserva Marqués de Tosos, San Valero

Priorat
2017 Priorat Classic, Fredi Torres

Campo de Calatrava
2018 Coupage, Quita de Aves

Douro

2017 Eleivera Douro, Dos Lusiadas
2018 Crasto Superiore Tinto, Quinta do Crasto

ARGENTINA JA | AND CHILE

2019 Malbec Single Vineyard DOC Lujan de Cuyo, Luigi Bosca,
2018 Carmenere Gran Selection, Rapel Valley, Lapostolle

AUSTRALIA

2020 Shiraz, Barramundi Wines, Victoria
2018 Old Garden Mourvedre, Hewitson, Barossa Valley

JALKIRUOKAVIINIT — DESSERT WINES

NV Vallein-Tercinier Pineau des Charentes, Cognac 75 cl

2018 Grand Cuvée du Chateau, Monbazillac, Grande Maison 75 cl

2020 Transylvanian Ice Wine, Liliac&Kracher 37,5cl

2020 Brachetto d‘Aqgcui, Braida 37,5cl

2019 Moscato d’Asti Tenuta del Fant, Falchetto 37,5cl

2016 Coteaux du Layon Rochefort, Chateau Pierre-Bise 75cl
2017 Le Colombare Recioto di Soave, Pieropan 50cl

2008 Banyuls Grand Cru Baillaury, Cave de I'Abbe Rous 50cl
2014 LBV Port, Quinta do Crasto 75cl

2009 Colheita, Burmester

1997 Rozes Vintage Port 75cl

1991 Rozes Vintage Port 75cl

56,00
74,00

66,00

81,00

62,00

74,00
75,00

76,00
58,00

42,00
103,00

75,00
86,00
52,00
39,00
39,00
90,00
60,00
60,00
76,00
117,00
97,00
114,00



